 t
  KTD2026/KTD2027
October 2017 – Revision 04g Page 1 Company Confidential
Features
• Ultra low dropout regulated current sinks
 3-Channels: KTD2026
 4-Channels: KTD2027
• 40mV typical at 10mA per channel

  KTD2026/KTD2027
October 2017 – Revision 04g Page 2 Company Confidential
Ordering Information
Part Number
IOUT max
Per channel
I2C Device
Address
Marking1
Operating
Temperature
Package
KTD2026EWE-TR 24mA 30h ETYYZ -40°C to +85°C UTDFN1.5x1.5-8
KTD2026BEWE-TR 24mA 31h GKYYZ -40°C to +85°C UTDFN1.5x1.5-8
KTD2026CEWE-TR 24mA 32h LYYYZ -40°C to +85°C UTDFN1.5x1.5-8
KTD2027EWE-TR 24mA 30h ESYYZ -40°C to +85°C UTDFN1.5x1.5-8
KTD2027BEWE-TR 24mA 31h LZYYZ -40°C to +85°C UTDFN1.5x1.5-8
1. “YYZ” is the date code and assembly code.
Kinetic Technologies cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Kinetic Technologies
product. No intellectual property or circuit patent licenses are implied. Kinetic Technologies reserves the right to change the circuitry and
specifications without notice at any time.